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PER-297002
Roof Access
Permit

Cummings
Electrical

Roof
/

Dennis Lynch
Eric Brinkley
Grant Gray
Jhonny Arreola
Juan Montero
Junior
Gonzales
Justin miller
Luis Alvarez
Mario Moreno
Nicolas
Ramirez
River Merkel
Tim Bolin
Travis Brown
Trey Carlson

7:52 AM
4/23/2025

8:00 PM
4/26/2025

In Progress

REQUEST TO
ENERGIZE /
DE-ENERGIZE

Cummings
Electrical

Sequence 3
/ Area A4,
Outside
Charging
Room B147

Dennis Lynch
Eric Brinkley
Grant Gray
Jhonny Arreola
Juan Montero
Junior
Gonzales
Justin miller
Luis Alvarez
Mario Moreno
Nicolas
Ramirez
River Merkel
Tim Bolin
Travis Brown
Trey Carlson

1:30 PM
4/26/2025

2:31 PM
4/26/2025

Expired

Roof Access
Permit

Venture
Mechanical,
Inc.

Roof
/ Roof

Esteban
Marquez
Gabriel Estrada
Jason Forrest
Juan Vera
Martin Lozano
Omar Vitar
Ralph Lara
Ryan White
Tim Keefe
Tommy Hill

8:30 AM
4/26/2025

3:30 PM
4/26/2025

Expired

Roof Access
Permit

Venture
Mechanical,
Inc.

Sequence 1
/ Roof

Esteban
Marquez
Gabriel Estrada
Jason Forrest
Juan Vera
Martin Lozano
Omar Vitar
Ralph Lara
Ryan White
Tim Keefe
Tommy Hill

8:30 AM
4/26/2025

3:30 PM
4/26/2025

Expired

Roof Access
Permit

Venture
Mechanical,
Inc.

Sequence 4
/ Roof

Esteban
Marquez
Gabriel Estrada
Jason Forrest
Juan Vera
Martin Lozano
Omar Vitar
Ralph Lara
Ryan White

8:30 AM
4/26/2025

3:30 PM
4/26/2025

Expired
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Tim Keefe
Tommy Hill

Roof Access
Permit

Venture
Mechanical,
Inc.

Sequence 2
/ Roof

Esteban
Marquez
Gabriel Estrada
Jason Forrest
Juan Vera
Martin Lozano
Omar Vitar
Ralph Lara
Ryan White
Tim Keefe
Tommy Hill

8:30 AM
4/26/2025

3:30 PM
4/26/2025

Expired

Roof Access
Permit

Venture
Mechanical,
Inc.

Sequence 3
/ Roof

Esteban
Marquez
Gabriel Estrada
Jason Forrest
Juan Vera
Martin Lozano
Omar Vitar
Ralph Lara
Ryan White
Tim Keefe
Tommy Hill

8:30 AM
4/26/2025

3:30 PM
4/26/2025

Expired
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